% . City of Menasha e Department of Community Development

MEMORANDUM
To:  Common Council
From: Kristi Heim, Community Development Coordinator J(Lf‘,
Date: February 11, 2014
RE: 2013 Building Permit Summary

The Community Development Department has assembled the attached building permit
summary for the period of 1985-2013 which is being presented for your information.

140 Main Street ¢ Menasha, Wisconsin 54952-3151 e Phone (920) 967-3650 e Fax (920) 967-5272
www.cityofmenasha-wi.gov



City of Menasha - Single Family Building Permits Summary
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City of Menasha - Two Family Building Permits Summary
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City of Menasha - Multi-Family Building Permits Summary
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City of Menasha - Commercial/Industrial Permits Summary
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City of Menasha - Additions/Alterations Permits Summary

300

- 250

panss| spuuad

o
0

——

- 200
- 100
50

\

$2,500,000

$2,000,000

$1,500,000
$1,000,000
$500,000

anjeA [ejol

€102
zZL0Z
LL0Z
0102
6002
8002
1002
9002
5002
002
€002
2002
1002
000Z _
6661 3
8661
1661
9661
G661
661
€661
2661
1661
0661
6861
8861
1861
9861
861

=/ Permits Issued

= Total Value



City of Menasha - Other Permits Summary
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City of Menasha - Total Permits Summary
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City of Menasha - Building Permit Summary 1985-1999
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City of Menasha - Building Permit Summary 2000-2013

900

2000

— T e |
2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
Year
s Multi-Family C—Additions/Alterations

=== Single Family
B Commercial/Industrial

—¥— Multi-Family

N Two Family
Emmm Other

—&— Additions/Alterations

Single Family

—+— Commercial/Industrial

~>—Two Family

—— Other

+ 800

+ 700

+ 600

-+ 500

+ 400

+ 300

-+ 200

+ 100

Total Permits



MENASHA 2013 PERMITS

NEW HOMES

NEW DUPLEXES

APT. UNITS

NEW INDUST/COMM

ADD RESID

ADD COMM

REMOD RESID

REMOD COMM

GARAGES

MISC BLDG & ZONING

ELEC PERMITS

PLMB PERMITS

HVAC PERMITS

PLOS PERMITS
GRAND TOTALS

57

41

13

17

254

159

116

170

65

908

CONSTRUCTION VALUE  PERMIT FEES
$10,063,720.00  $35,576.08
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$140,000.00  $1,438.40
$379,800.00  $2,285.00
$1,500,005.00  $4,735.40
$524,101.27  $5,022.98
$735,477.00  $5,431.97
$228,300.00  5$1,326.96
$674,661.93  $7,544.52
$289,683.00 $18,594.50
$99,788.35  $13,668.47
$707,064.25  $18,160.80
$215,500.00  $2,600.00
$15,558,100.80 $116,385.08
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